
BAJA CEL JACINTO
Rallymakers UTV Cup 2023
PE 3: Braganca Paulista/SP - (21.97km)

10/10/2023 - 11:54:59
Resultados Oficiais
Categoria: RC UTV 2  

 

POS NUM PILOTO/NAVEGADOR LARGADA CHEGADA PARC1
km 4.3

PARC2
km 8.8

PARC3
km 13.2

PARC4
km 17.6 TEMPO

Penal

Bonus

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

VEL. MÉDIA

1 14
DAVISON MANTOVANI
HPS RACING
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:04 14:22:22.580 00:03:42
(1)

00:08:56
(1)

00:12:57
(1)

00:15:18
(1) 00:18:22.58

* * *

* * *

00:18:22.58
71.73

2 23
PEDRO BIANOR
GC RALLY TEAM / VN MAQUINAS
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

14:42 15:01:38.670 00:05:06
(2)

00:09:23
(2)

00:13:32
(2)

00:16:01
(2) 00:19:38.67

* * *

* * *

00:19:38.67

00:01:16.09
67.1


